contacts
Male Order No. Order No. 订货号
CHSM300-70 101 041 110 1950 CHSF300-70 101 041 120 1950
CHSM300-95 101 041 110 2050 CHSF300-95 101 041 120 2050
CHSM300-120 101 041 110 2150 CHSF300-120 101 041 120 2150
13-06    WAIN ELECTRICAL
No. Male Order No. Female Order No.
① CHSM250-35 101 028 110 1701 CHSF250-35G 101 028 120 1703
② CHSM250-50 101 028 110 1801 CHSF250-50G 101 028 120 1803
③ CHSM250-70 101 028 110 1901 CHSF250-70G 101 028 120 1903
No. Male Order No. Female Order No.
① CHSM350-16 101 029 110 1501 CHSF350-16G 101 029 120 1501
② CHSM350-25 101 029 110 1600 CHSF350-25G 101 029 120 1601
③ CHSM350-35 101 029 110 1701 CHSF350-35G 101 029 120 1703
④ CHSM350-50 101 029 110 1801 CHSF350-50G 101 029 120 1803
⑤ CHSM350-70 101 029 110 1901 CHSF350-70G 101 029 120 1903
⑥ CHSM350-95 101 029 110 2001 CHSF350-95G 101 029 120 2003
⑦ CHSM350-120 101 029 110 2101 CHSF350-120G 101 029 120 2103
①
②
③
8.45 mm
10.25mm
11.75 mm
22 mm
22 mm
22 mm
35 mm2
50 mm2
70 mm2
Φ
For stranded wire acc. to IEC 60 228-5
Crimp zone acc. to DIN 46 235
① ②
③
crimp
207
Φ
Φ
Φ
crimp
crimp
207
207
NO. Wire gauge Stripping length
When the outer diameter of the insulation skin is ≥ 22mm,
the stripping length of the male pole is 31mm,
and the stripping length of the female pole is 29.5m
Wire gauge Φ Stripping length
70 mm2
95 mm2
120 mm2
11.5
13.5
15.5
D
16.5mm
19mm
20.95mm
23.5 mm
23.5 mm
23.5 mm
22 mm
22 mm
22 mm
Φ
20
.9
5
Φ
20
.9
5 DD
45.849.2
21.5 21.5
ΦΦ
M F
For stranded wire acc. to IEC 60 228-5
Crimp zone acc. to DIN 46 235
NO. Wire gauge Stripping length
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
5.5 mm
7 mm
8.2 mm
10.0mm
11.5 mm
13.5 mm
15.5 mm
26 mm
26 mm
26 mm
28 mm
28 mm
30 mm
24 mm
16 mm2
25 mm2
35 mm2
50 mm2
70 mm2
95 mm2
120 mm2
Φ
① ②
③ ④
⑤ ⑥
⑦
crimp
crimp crimp
20
20
7
5
Φ
Φ
crimp
crimp
235
20.53.5
22
205
7
225
crimp
crimp
Φ
Φ
Φ
Φ
Φ
Crimp contacts 250A (with crown spring), for HC250 inserts.
Crimp contacts 300A , for H2MK 300 inserts.
Crimp contacts 350A (with crown spring), for HC350 inserts.
Crimp contacts
Crim
p contacts
Notes: The tools for crimp terminal may influence the product quality and stability. Please select the tools recognized by our company.
Contact resistance ≤ 0.3mΩ
Contact resistance ≤ 0.3mΩ
Contact resistance ≤ 0.3mΩ
silver plated
silver plated
silver plated